11
Nonpotable
Control Thermal Ex pan sion
in Hot Water Heating Systems
Thermal expansion of heated wa ter may occur wherever wa ter is heat ed in a closed system (when the boiler water is iso lat ed from
the pub lic water supply by a one-way valve, such as a feed water pressure re duc ing valve, backflow preventer, check valve, etc .) .
Watts Nonpotable water ex pan sion tanks are de signed to ab sorb the increased volume of water caused by ther mal ex pan sion and
main tain a bal anced pres sure throughout the hot water heat ing system . They are used to pre vent system dam age and un nec es sary

tractor correctly pipes a hydronic installation — quickly,
easily, and neatly in a compact job space.
Model Ordering Code Includes
HP-30PRO-P100 0235098 HP-BHM-100,  ETX-30 (0066606), B911S-M3 (0386462)
HP-30PRO-P125 0235099 HP-BHM-125,  ETX-30 (0066606), B911S-M3 (0386462)
Model Ordering Code Includes
HP-30PRO-100 0235096 AS-MB-100 (0858547), RBFF (0386466), ETX-30 (0066606),
B911S-M3 (0386462)
HP-30PRO-125 0235097 AS-MB-125 (0858548), RBFF (0386466), ETX-30 (0066606),
B911S-M3 (0386462)
HP-30PRO-100S 0235101 AS-MB-S-100 (0858551), RBFF (0386466), ETX-30 (0066606),
B911S-M3 (0386462)
HP-30PRO-125S 0235102 AS-MB-S-125 (0858552), RBFF (0386466), ETX-30 (0066606),
B911S-M3 (0386462)
Boiler Header Module Pro Hydronic Packages
Pro Hydronic Packages with NPT AS-MB & RBFF
AS-MB